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Points Report

Pocono Raceway

40th Annual GoBowling.com 400

178 1491  Jimmie Johnson 30 772 0 0 21 2 4 0 1 0$6,318,680

101 1172  Clint Bowyer 3 695 -77 -77 21 0 0 1 2 0$3,470,301

94 1063  Carl Edwards 12 688 -84 -7 21 1 1 0 3 0$3,718,294

81 1154  Kevin Harvick 12 675 -97 -13 21 0 2 2 4 0$4,009,848

62 1255  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 5 656 -116 -19 21 1 0 2 5 0$3,748,133

52 1396  Kyle Busch 21 646 -126 -10 21 3 2 3 7 1$4,282,965

44 1157  Matt Kenseth 31 638 -134 -8 21 2 4 3 6 -1$4,156,286

18 978  Kasey Kahne 15 612 -160 -26 21 0 2 3 9 1$3,451,583

8 959  Jeff Gordon 8 602 -170 -10 21 0 0 5 10 1$3,609,344

5 8310  Greg Biffle 6 599 -173 -3 21 0 1 0 8 -2$3,196,999

-5 8511  Tony Stewart 8 594 -178 -5 21 0 1 0 11 0$3,710,624

-7 10612  Brad Keselowski 12 592 -180 -2 21 1 0 1 13 1$3,988,275

-11 9513  Kurt Busch 11 588 -184 -4 21 1 0 2 14 1$3,139,628

-15 8414  Martin Truex Jr. 10 584 -188 -4 21 0 1 2 12 -2$3,435,664

-24 10415  Ryan Newman 11 575 -197 -9 21 1 1 5 16 1$3,591,391

-33 5116  Jamie McMurray 8 566 -206 -9 21 1 0 0 15 -1$3,022,643

-38 10517  Joey Logano 7 561 -211 -5 21 0 0 2 18 1$3,382,567

-45 5118  Aric Almirola 2 554 -218 -7 21 0 0 3 17 -1$3,150,492

-67 4019  Paul Menard 5 532 -240 -22 21 0 0 1 19 0$2,904,194

-92 4220  Jeff Burton 3 507 -265 -25 21 0 0 2 20 0$2,456,628

-94 0021  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 3 505 -267 -2 21 0 0 0 21 0$3,306,189

-99 3022  Marcos Ambrose 2 500 -272 -5 21 0 0 1 22 0$2,912,227

-123 4223  Juan Pablo Montoya 4 476 -296 -24 21 0 0 0 23 0$2,971,483

-159 1024  Casey Mears 2 440 -332 -36 21 0 0 2 24 0$2,570,460

-210 4325  Denny Hamlin 9 389 -383 -51 17 3 0 5 25 0$2,528,924

-223 1126  David Ragan 11 376 -396 -13 21 0 1 3 28 2$2,751,936

-226 1027  Danica Patrick # 1 373 -399 -3 21 1 0 4 26 -1$2,255,165

-231 1128  David Gilliland 3 368 -404 -5 21 0 0 4 27 -1$2,395,627

-238 4129  Mark Martin 1 361 -411 -7 15 1 0 1 29 0$2,411,589

-271 0030  Bobby Labonte 1 328 -444 -33 20 0 0 4 30 0$2,295,647

-287 0031  Dave Blaney 1 312 -460 -16 20 0 0 4 32 1$2,131,948

-292 0032  David Reutimann 1 307 -465 -5 21 0 0 4 31 -1$2,193,243

-303 1033  JJ Yeley 2 296 -476 -11 21 0 0 6 33 0$2,084,638

-314 0034  David Stremme 1 285 -487 -11 20 0 0 3 34 0$1,854,193

-328 0035  Travis Kvapil 5 271 -501 -14 21 0 0 7 35 0$2,327,069

-355 0036  AJ Allmendinger 0 244 -528 -27 11 0 0 2 36 0$1,234,194

-490 1037  Michael McDowell 1 109 -663 -135 19 0 0 16 37 0$1,637,506

-497 2238  Michael Waltrip 1 102 -670 -7 3 0 0 0 38 0$606,549

-500 0039  Timmy Hill # 0 99 -673 -3 10 0 0 1 40 1$885,781

-508 1040  Scott Speed 2 91 -681 -8 9 0 0 6 39 -1$902,299

-522 0041  Terry Labonte 0 77 -695 -14 4 0 0 1 41 0$608,341

-531 0042  Ken Schrader 0 68 -704 -9 6 0 0 1 42 0$514,681

-573 0043  Boris Said 0 26 -746 -42 1 0 0 0 43 0$106,488

-577 0044  Ron Fellows 0 22 -750 -4 1 0 0 0 44 0$101,188

-585 0045  Justin Marks 0 14 -758 -8 1 0 0 0 45 0$86,705

-589 0046  Scott Riggs 0 10 -762 -4 6 0 0 6 46 0$368,180

-592 0047  Victor Gonzalez Jr. 0 7 -765 -3 1 0 0 0 47 0$81,752
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-593 0048  Tomy Drissi 0 6 -766 -1 1 0 0 0 48 0$76,245

-593 0049  Alex Kennedy 0 6 -766 0 2 0 0 2 50 1$119,295

-596 0050  Jacques Villeneuve 0 3 -769 -3 1 0 0 1 51 1$72,245

-598 0051  Jason Leffler 0 1 -771 -2 1 0 0 1 52 1$47,550

-599 3152  Brian Vickers(i) 0 0 -772 -1 8 0 1 2 53 1$954,460

-599 2053  Regan Smith(i) 0 0 -772 -1 6 0 0 0 54 1$1,019,772

-599 0054  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -772 -1 7 0 0 0 55 1$1,035,932

-599 0055  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -772 -1 8 0 0 1 56 1$1,042,584

-599 0056  Josh Wise(i) 0 0 -772 -1 21 0 0 6 57 1$1,973,003

-599 0057  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -772 -1 18 0 0 5 58 1$1,600,090

-599 0058  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -772 -1 19 0 0 7 59 1$1,758,338

-599 0059  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -772 -1 1 0 0 1 60 1$77,725

-599 0060  Tony Raines(i) 0 0 -772 -1 1 0 0 1 70 10$67,050

-599 0061  Paulie Harraka(i) 0 0 -772 -1 1 0 0 0 61 0$72,245

-599 0062  Elliott Sadler(i) 0 0 -772 -1 1 0 0 1 62 0$64,550

-599 0063  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -772 -1 11 0 0 11 63 0$714,053

-599 0064  Morgan Shepherd(i) 0 0 -772 -1 1 0 0 1 64 0$60,675
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